Amaterskaibewlingovd Liga

4. liga Repy, 2019

CELKOVE PORADI K 15. 4. 2019

Druzstvo z v R P Skore Primér Body

1. BC Krapek 15 12 0 3 7502 483,07 55,0
2. MSv 15 9 0 6 7155 470,33 47,0
3. TachloviceDC 15 10 O 5 7066 465,73 45,5
4. Panda Team 15 7 0 8 7137 459,80 43,5
5. Hubenouri 15 7 0 8 6312 411,47 34,0
6. Brusinky 15 0 0 15 0 0,00 0,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. BC Krapek 5 5 0 0 2501 48260 20,0
2. Msv 5 3 0 2 2411 47420 17,5
3. Panda Team 5 3 0 2 2384 46080 16,5
4. Hubenouri 5 3 0 2 2093 41060 14,0
5. TachloviceDC 5 1 0 4 2219 443,80 7,0
6. Brusinky 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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Jméno
Daubner Jakub
Filip Josef st.
Koblizka JiFi
Kafka Pavel
Hejlova Sona
Moravcova Jana
Moravec Cenék
Moravec Vaclav
Hejl Frantisek
Kafkova Danica
Zacek Bohumil
Nova Leona
Valasek Frantisek
Daubnerova Lucie
Petrova Dana
Tvrdek Vaclav
Hajek Pavel st.
Dubovsky Jakub
Mlynek Adam
Palla Milan
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BC Krapek
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MSV
Panda Team
BC Krapek
Tachlovice DC
Tachlovice DC
Tachlovice DC
BC Krapek
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Panda Team
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Hubenoufi
MSV
MSV
Hubenoufi
Tachlovice DC
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Skére
2359
2393
2386
2411
1285
1606
2397
2359
1886
2270
2267
2216

147
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2019
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1187
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Body
11,0
11,5
11,0
12,0
4,0
8,0
8,0
8,5
9,0
8,0
8,0
9,5
1,0
7,0
7,0
2,0
3,5
4,0
1,0
1,0
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4. liga Repy, 2019 - jednotlivci

Jméno
Daubner Jakub
Filip Josef st.
Kafka Pavel
Kafkova Danica
Hejlova Sona
Moravec Cenék
Moravec Vaclav
Koblizka JiFi
Zééek Bohumil
Hejl Frantisek
Hajek Pavel st.
Nova Leona
Daubnerova Lucie
Petrova Dana
Mlynek Adam
Dubovsky Jakub

Druzstvo
BC Krapek
MSV
Panda Team
Panda Team
BC Krapek
Tachlovice DC
Tachlovice DC
MSV
Hubenoufi
BC Krapek
MSV
Panda Team
BC Krapek
Huberoufi
Tachlovice DC

Hubenouri

Primeér

158,60
148,67
136,20
135,40
132,75
129,80
124,80
122,20
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1
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3
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
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Skére
797
895
819
808
639
798
797
795
793
446
681
677
531
649
624
611

Body
4,0
4,5
5,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
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AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

4. liga Repy, 2019 - zgpasy

Hubenoufri 50 433 : 381 0,0 Tachlovice DC MSV 2,0 472 : 469 3,0 BC Krapek
Petrova Dana +8 1,0 104 103 Moravec Véaclav Filip Josef st. 1,0 179 148 Hejlova Sona +8
Dubovsky Jakub 1,0 134 116 Mlynek Adam Koblizka Jifi 1,0 172 132 Daubnerové Lucie +8
Zé&cek Bohumil 1,0 195 162 Moravec Cenék Héjek Pavel st. +8 121 189 1,0  Daubner Jakub

Brusinky 0,0 0 : 408 5,0 PandaTeam Brusinky Hubenoufi
126 1,0  Nova Leona +8 121 1,0  Petrova Dana +8
121 1,0 Kafka Pavel 144 1,0  Dubovsky Jakub
161 1,0  Kafkova Danica +8 180 1,0  Z&ek Bohumil
BC Krapek 4,0 536 : 520 1,0 Panda Team MSV 50 549 : 459 0,0 Tachlovice DC
Hejlova Sona +8 1,0 194 159 Nova Leona +8 Filip Josef st. 1,0 212 162 Moravec Véclav
Hejl Frantisek +8 121 176 1,0 Kafka Pavel Koblizka Jifi 1,0 174 138 Moravec Cenék
Daubner Jakub 1,0 221 185 Kafkové Danica +8 Héjek Pavel st. +8 1,0 163 159 Mlynek Adam
Tachlovice DC 2,0 493 : 480 3,0 BC Krapek Brusinky 0,0 0 : 500 5,0 MSV

Moravec Vaclav 1,0 212 158 Hejl Frantisek +8 198 1,0  Filip Josef st.
Moravec Cenék 1,0 163 137 Daubnerové Lucie +8 192 1,0  Koblizka Jifi
Mlynek Adam 118 185 1,0  Daubner Jakub 110 1,0  Hajek Pavel st. +8

CELEREGE] 1,0 412 : 439 4,0 Hubenoufi MSV 0,5 385 : 467 4,5 Panda Team
Nova Leona +8 132 159 1,0  Petrova Dana +8 Filip Josef st. 0,5 144 136 0,5 Nové Leona +8
Kafka Pavel 1,0 153 115 Dubovsky Jakub Koblizka Jifi 123 165 1,0  Kafka Pavel
Kafkova Danica +8 127 165 1,0  Zacek Bohumil Héajek Pavel st. +8 118 166 1,0  Kafkova Danica +8
Hubenoufi 0,0 352 : 477 5,0 BC Krapek Tachlovice DC 50 479 : O 0,0 Brusinky
Petrova Dana +8 127 184 1,0  Hejlova Sona +8 Moravec Véaclav 1,0 192

Dubovsky Jakub 102 126 1,0  Daubnerové Lucie +8 Moravec Cenék 1,0 190

Zatek Bohumil 123 167 1,0  Hejl Frantisek +8 Mlynek Adam 1,0 97

BC Krapek 50 451 : O 0,0 Brusinky LELCEREET] 5,0 497 : 407 0,0 Tachlovice DC
Daubner Jakub 1,0 202 Nové Leona +8 1,0 124 128 Moravec Véclav
Daubnerové Lucie +8 1,0 136 Kafka Pavel 1,0 204 145 Moravec Cenék
Hejlova Sona +8 1,0 113 Kafkové Danica +8 1,0 169 134 Mlynek Adam
Hubenoufri 0,0 384 : 465 5,0 MSV

Petrova Dana +8 138 162 1,0  Filip Josef st.

Dubovsky Jakub 116 134 1,0  Koblizka Jifi

Z4cek Bohumil 130 169 1,0  Héajek Pavel st. +8




